

Contempt Petition No.14/22
Virender Beniwal Vs. Surender Singh

20.10.2022

Present : As in the main suit.

Be listed for arguments on the application with main civil suit on **13.02.2023 at 11.30 am.** Reply, if any, be filed in the meanwhile with advance copy to the applicant.

(Rajinder Kumar)
ADJ-02/(N-W), Rohini Courts,
Delhi/20.10.2022